

Classic Carrot Cake

UNIT: 1 x 16pp (1.4kg)



Description

A customer favourite, the UK-made CHEF Assured Carrot Cake is perfect for any occasion. Filled and covered with cream cheese buttercream and topped with nibbed walnuts, it offers a balance of flavour and texture. Pre-cut into 16 portions, this ready-to-serve cake saves time without compromising on taste.



Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Specifications

Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	1921 kJ 459 kcal
Fat	24.5 g
- of which saturates	5.4 g
Carbohydrates	54.3 g
- of which sugars	36.7 g
Fibre	1.6 g
Protein	4.6 g
Salt	0.4 g

Allergens

Contains Cereal
Contains Gluten
Contains Milk
Contains Eggs
Contains Peanuts
Contains Nuts
Contains Crustaceans
Contains Mustard
Contains Fish
Contains Lupin
Contains Sesame
Contains Celery
Contains Soya
Contains Molluscs
Contains Sulphur Dioxide

Dietary Information

Yes	Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
-	Suitable for Vegans	No
Yes	Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	
No	Suitable for Coeliacs	
Yes	Approved for a Halal Diet	No
No	Approved for a Kosher Diet	No
No		
No		
No		
No		
No		
No		

Ingredients

Sugar, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rapeseed Oil, Pasteurised Whole EGG, Grated Carrot (4%), Full Fat Soft Cheese (4%) (Full Fat Soft Cheese (MILK), Cornflour, Sea Salt, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)), Desiccated Coconut, Butter (MILK), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)), WALNUTS (0.5%), Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Cinnamon, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Natural Flavouring, Lemon Juice.

Packaging

GTIN:

Inner GTIN:

Weight/Volume:

Packaging Type:

Directions for Storage

Use

Remove packaging and defrost in a refrigerator for at least 24 hours.

Once defrosted, store in a cool place out of direct sunlight and use within 7 days.

Instructions

Store at -18°C or colder. Do not refreeze once defrosted.

Country of

Origin

United Kingdom (N/A)

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 04/05/2025